
2011 Fall MCC Angel Training Nuggets  

For more information and to register for these 
nuggets, please contact Ann Gilbert at: 

agilbert@monroecc.edu 
 

    Topic/Title Date Time Room 

Rubrics Thursday, September 29 12:00 -1:00 PM TBA 

        

ANGEL Gradebook Tuesday, October 11 12:00-1:00 PM TBA 

LOR & File Management  Thursday, October 13 12:00-1:00 PM TBA 

Merged Courses & 
Managing Teams  Friday, October 14 12:00-1:00 PM TBA 

Automates Monday, October 17 12:00-1:00 PM TBA 

Communication Wednesday, October 19 12:00-1:00 PM TBA 

Design Shortcuts Thursday, October 20 11:00 AM-12:00PM TBA  

LOR & File Management Thursday, October 20 12:00-1:00 PM TBA 

Rubrics Friday, October 21 12:00-1:00 PM TBA 

Automates Monday, October 24 12:00-1:00 PM TBA 

Web 2.0 Best Practices Wednesday, October 26 12:00-1:00 PM TBA 

Work Smarter  Thursday, October 27 12:00-1:00 PM TBA 

        

ANGEL Gradebook Wednesday, November 2 12:00-1:00 PM TBA 

LOR & File Management Thursday, November 3 12:00-1:00 PM TBA 

Work Smarter Monday, November 7 12:00-1:00 PM TBA 

Communication Wednesday, November 9 12:00-1:00 PM TBA 

Automates Thursday, November 10 12:00-1:00 PM TBA 

Web 2.0 Best Practices Monday, November 14 12:00-1:00 PM TBA 

Merged Courses & 
Managing Teams  Tuesday, November 15 12:00-1:00 PM TBA 

ANGEL Q&A Wednesday, November 16 12:00-1:00 PM TBA 

Rubrics Friday, November 18 1:00-2:00 PM TBA 

        

ANGEL Gradebook Wednesday, December 7 12:00-1:00 PM TBA 

ANGEL Q&A Friday, December 9 12:00-1:00 PM TBA 
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